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The restaurant from Woodhaven offers 98 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $8.3. At Buffalo
Wild Wings in Woodhaven, tasty, juicy, delicious grill items is freshly prepared on an open flame and served
with flavorful sides, and you have the opportunity to try scrumptious American menus like Burger or Barbecue.
Even South American fresh seafood, meat, as well as corn and rice are cooked here.
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Pasta

MAC CHEESE $3.3

10 most popular

HOT BBQ

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESE BURGER $10.0

Edras

VEGGIE SLAW $0.7

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $7.3

Seafood

CRISPY JUMBO SHRIMP $10.5

Drinks

AQUAFINA BOTTLED WATER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.3
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $5.6
POTATO WEDGES $5.8

fsiatische Gerichte - Huhn

THAI CURRY

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $8.3

Soft Drinks

FRESH BREWED ICED TEA

Gyros

WILD

Hauptgerichte aus dem Wotk

LEMON PEPPER

%alte Alkoholfreie Getriinke

MUG ROOT BEER

TRefreshments

TROPICANA LEMONADE

Wraps and Sandwiches

SOUTHWEST PHILLY

CHEESESTEAK $11.3
e _0 (]

Guarniciones | Sides

CHIPS SALSA $4.5

Shareables

ROASTED GARLIC MUSHROOMS $6.5
Seasonings
CHIPOTLE BBQ

Soups & Side Salads

CAESAR SIDE SALAD $4.3
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Savory Salads

HONEY BBQ CHICKEN SALAD $10.8

Wraps & Tacos

STREET TACOS $5.5
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $7.8
COFFEE

Wings - Sauces

BOURBON HONEY MUSTARD

Pass Tt

ALL-STAR SAMPLER $13.8
Dunk i

CHILI QUESO DIP $7.5
Wraps & Buffalitos

PEPPER JACK STEAK WRAP $10.5

Small Plates Eamp;amp;
Snacks

MINI CORN DOGS $6.5
P.J.6#39;S Wings
TRADITIONAL $7.3

CRISPY TENDERS

Burgers
BUFFALO BLUE BURGER

SOUTHWESTERN BLACK BEAN
BURGER

Sandwiches
BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN
SANDWICH

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH

PEPSI
DR PEPPER

TRADITIONAL AND BONELESS
WINGS COMBO

BONELESS

Burgers and More

CHEESE CURD BACON BURGER
BOSTON LAGER BURGER

Signature Sauces
BLAZIN'
ASIAN ZING

Dry Seasonings
SALT VINEGAR
DESERT HEAT

$9.5

$10.5

$10.3

$10.3

$10.3

$17.0

$9.0

$11.5
$11.8
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Tenders & Mac

NAKED TENDERS
BUFFALO MAC CHEESE

Beefy Burgers

SCREAMIN' NACHO BURGER
BIG JACK DADDY BURGER

Ingredients Used
BUFFALO
TERIYAKI

Side dishes
BUFFALO CHIPS

VEGGIE BOAT
BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS

Dessert

DESSERT NACHOS
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
CHEESECAKE BITES

Wraps & Sandwiches

BAYOU PO'BOY

GRILLED CHICKEN BUFFALITOS

HICKORY PULLED PORK
SANDWICH

Sodas & More

SELECTION OF PREMIUM JUICES

$9.5
$10.8

$10.0
$11.5

$5.8
$0.6
$8.0

$7.5
$5.5
$4.3

$9.3
$9.5

$10.3

IZZE SPARKLING JUICE, BLACKBERRY

IZZE SPARKLING JUICE, CLEMENTINE

LIMEADES
BIG TWIST PRETZEL
LOADED ICE CREAM

Non alcoholic drinks
MOUNTAIN DEW

RED BULL BLUE EDITION
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK
RED BULL SUGARFREE

fippetizers

ULTIMATE NACHOS
FRIED PICKLES
HOUSE SAMPLER

CHEDDAR CHEESE CURDS

Popular Ttems
TRADITIONAL WINGS
CLASSIC CHICKEN WRAP

BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN WRAP

BONELESS WINGS

Salads

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
GARDEN CHICKEN SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
SANTA FE SALAD

GARDEN SIDE SALAD

Beverages

RED BULL ORANGE EDITION

$3.5
$8.5
$2.0

$8.8
$7.0
$13.8
$9.5

$5.6
$9.5
$9.8
$5.0

$11.3
$10.3
$9.8
$11.8
$4.3
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B-DUBS BLENDERS $4.4
LEMONADES $3.5
RED BULL YELLOW EDITION

DIET PEPSI

MIST TWST

Side of Sauce & Seasonings

MANGO HABANERO

HOT

CARIBBEAN JERK
SPICY GARLIC
HONEY BBQ

PARMESAN GARLIC
SWEET BBQ
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