



https://menulist.menu 20990 West Rd, Woodhaven, MI 48183, USA, United States (+1)7346769464 - http://www.buffalowildwings.com/en/food/









The restaurant from Woodhaven offers **98** different <u>dishes and drinks on the menu</u> at an average \$8.3. At Buffalo Wild Wings in Woodhaven, **tasty, juicy, delicious grill items is freshly prepared** on an open flame and served with flavorful sides, and you have the opportunity to try scrumptious American menus like Burger or Barbecue. Even *South American* fresh seafood, meat, as well as corn and rice are cooked here.

A COLUMN		
Sally Wester Keep	peps	4
	7	~

Pasta **Mexican Specialities CHICKEN QUESADILLA MAC CHEESE** \$3.3 \$8.3 Soft Drinks 10 most popular **HOT BBQ** FRESH BREWED ICED TEA Sandwiches & Hot Paninis Gyros **CHEESE BURGER** \$10.0 **WILD** Hauptgerichte aus dem Wok **Extras VEGGIE SLAW LEMON PEPPER** \$0.7 Kalte Alkoholfreie Getränke Snacks **MUG ROOT BEER MOZZARELLA STICKS** \$7.3 Seafood Refreshments TROPICANA LEMONADE **CRISPY JUMBO SHRIMP** \$10.5 Drinks **Wraps and Sandwiches SOUTHWEST PHILLY AQUAFINA BOTTLED WATER** \$11.3 CHEESESTEAK Starters & Salads Guarniciones / Sides **FRENCH FRIES** \$5.3 **CHIPS SALSA** \$4.5 Chicken dishes Shareables **CHICKEN TENDERS** \$5.6 **ROASTED GARLIC MUSHROOMS** \$6.5 Fingerfood

\$5.8

Asiatische Gerichte – Huhn

THAI CURRY

POTATO WEDGES

Soups & Side Salads

CAESAR SIDE SALAD

Seasonings

CHIPOTLE BBQ

\$4.3

pepsi	

Savory Salads		Something Chicken	
HONEY BBQ CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.8	CRISPY TENDERS	\$9.5
Wraps & Tacos		Burgers	
STREET TACOS	\$5.5	BUFFALO BLUE BURGER	\$10.5
Shack Snacks		SOUTHWESTERN BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$10.3
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$7.8	Sandwiches	
Coffee		BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.3
COFFEE		BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.3
Wings - Sauces		Soft drinks	
BOURBON HONEY MUSTARD		PEPSI	
Pass It		DR PEPPER	
ALL-STAR SAMPLER	\$13.8	Wings	
Dunk It		TRADITIONAL AND BONELESS WINGS COMBO	\$17.0
CHILI QUESO DIP	\$7.5	BONELESS	\$9.0
Wraps & Buffalitos		Burgers and More	
PEPPER JACK STEAK WRAP	\$10.5	CHEESE CURD BACON BURGER	\$11.5
0 1101 - 0		BOSTON LAGER BURGER	\$11.8
Small Plates & amp; am Snacks	p ;	Signature Sauces	
MINI CORN DOGS	\$6.5	BLAZIN'	
		ASIAN ZING	
P.J.'S Wings		Dry Seasonings	
TRADITIONAL	\$7.3	SALT VINEGAR	
		J	

DESERT HEAT

IZZE SPARKLING JUICE, CLEMENTINE

pepsi	
	:
3	23.00
	2

Tenders & Mac		Uncategorized	
NAKED TENDERS	\$9.5	LIMEADES	\$3.5
BUFFALO MAC CHEESE	\$10.8	BIG TWIST PRETZEL	\$8.5
		LOADED ICE CREAM	\$2.0
Beefy Burgers			
SCREAMIN' NACHO BURGER	\$10.0	Non alcoholic drinks	
BIG JACK DADDY BURGER	\$11.5	MOUNTAIN DEW	
		RED BULL BLUE EDITION	
Ingredients Used		RED BULL ENERGY DRINK	
BUFFALO		RED BULL SUGARFREE	
TERIYAKI			
		Appetizers	
Side dishes		ULTIMATE NACHOS	\$8.8
BUFFALO CHIPS	\$5.8	FRIED PICKLES	\$7.0
VEGGIE BOAT	\$0.6	HOUSE SAMPLER	\$13.8
BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$8.0	CHEDDAR CHEESE CURDS	\$9.5
Dessert		Popular Items	
DESSERT NACHOS	\$7.5	TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$5.6
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	\$5.5	CLASSIC CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.5
CHEESECAKE BITES	\$4.3	BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.8
		BONELESS WINGS	\$5.0
Wraps & Sandwiches		_	
BAYOU PO'BOY	\$9.3	Salads	
GRILLED CHICKEN BUFFALITOS	\$9.5	BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.3
HICKORY PULLED PORK	\$10.3	GARDEN CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.3
SANDWICH	+_0.0	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$9.8
Sodas & More		SANTA FE SALAD	\$11.8
		GARDEN SIDE SALAD	\$4.3
SELECTION OF PREMIUM JUICES	-DDV		
IZZE SPARKLING JUICE, BLACKBI		Beverages	

RED BULL ORANGE EDITION



B-DUBS BLENDERS \$4.4 HOT

LEMONADES \$3.5 CARIBBEAN JERK

RED BULL YELLOW EDITION SPICY GARLIC

DIET PEPSI HONEY BBQ

MIST TWST PARMESAN GARLIC

SWEET BBQ

Side of Sauce & Seasonings

MANGO HABANERO



Buffalo Wild Wings

20990 West Rd, Woodhaven, MI 48183, USA, United States **Opening Hours:**

